J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of Ill B.TECH | SEMESTER (R16) SUPPLE. EXAMINATIONS, FEB.-2022
College name: RISE PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS:8A

Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

158A1A0348 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

168A1A0124 | R1631013 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II

168A1A0124 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
168A1A0450 | R1631045 [ ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

168A1A04A5 | R1631043 | DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

168A1A0598 | R1631053 | OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
168A1A0598 | R1631054 | DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

168A1A05B1 | R1631053 | OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
178A1A0125 | R1631013 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II

178A1A0135 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
178A1A0233 | R1631021 | POWER SYSTEMS-II

178A1A0233 | R1631025 [ POWER ELECTRONICS

178A1A0305 | R1631031 | DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

178A1A0305 | R1631033 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II

178A1A0305 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

178A1A0314 | R1631031 | DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

178A1A0314 | R1631032 | METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS

178A1A0314 | R1631033 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II

178A1A0314 | R1631034 | OPERATIONS RESEARCH

178A1A0319 | R1631033 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II

178A1A0319 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -II ABSENT
178A1A0322 | R1631033 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
178A1A0325 | R1631033 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
178A1A0332 | R1631031 | DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
178A1A0332 | R1631033 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
178A1A0338 | R1631031 | DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
178A1A0338 | R1631033 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
178A1A0338 | R1631034 | OPERATIONS RESEARCH
178A1A0338 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
178A1A0343 | R1631033 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
178A1A0343 | R1631034 | OPERATIONS RESEARCH ABSENT
178A1A0451 | R1631045 | ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

178A1A04A8 | R1631043 | DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

178A1A04A9 | R1631043 | DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

178A1A0553 | R1631055 | OPERATING SYSTEMS

178A1A0555 | R1631054 | DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

178A1A0555 | R1631055 | OPERATING SYSTEMS

178A1A0556 | R1631053 | OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
178A1A05B5 | R1631055 | OPERATING SYSTEMS

178A5A0103 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
188A1A0121 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
188A1A0125 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
188A1A0129 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
188A1A0139 | R1631012 | ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

188A1A0150 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

188A1A0154
188A1A0207
188A1A0207
188A1A0207
188A1A0208
188A1A0211
188A1A0211
188A1A0218
188A1A0218
188A1A0218
188A1A0218
188A1A0233
188A1A0234
188A1A0234
188A1A0236
188A1A0243
188A1A0243
188A1A0245
188A1A0245
188A1A0246
188A1A0251
188A1A0252
188A1A0252
188A1A0253
188A1A0254
188A1A0255
188A1A0255
188A1A0255
188A1A0255
188A1A0256
188A1A0256
188A1A0257
188A1A0258
188A1A0258
188A1A0258
188A1A0301
188A1A0301
188A1A0302
188A1A0302
188A1A0302
188A1A0302
188A1A0305
188A1A0305
188A1A0305
188A1A0305
188A1A0308
188A1A0312
188A1A0314
188A1A0318
188A1A0319
188A1A0320

R1631014
R1631021
R1631023
R1631025
R1631025
R1631024
R1631025
R1631021
R1631022
R1631023
R1631025
R1631025
R1631023
R1631025
R1631025
R1631023
R1631025
R1631021
R1631025
R1631025
R1631025
R1631023
R1631025
R1631025
R1631025
R1631021
R1631023
R1631024
R1631025
R1631023
R1631025
R1631025
R1631023
R1631024
R1631025
R1631032
R1631033
R1631032
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631032
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631035
R1631035
R1631033
R1631033
R1631031
R1631033

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
POWER SYSTEMS-II

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
POWER ELECTRONICS

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
THERMAL ENGINEERING -l
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

188A1A0321
188A1A0321
188A1A0321
188A1A0321
188A1A0321
188A1A0322
188A1A0323
188A1A0323
188A1A0323
188A1A0324
188A1A0326
188A1A0326
188A1A0327
188A1A0329
188A1A0329
188A1A0331
188A1A0331
188A1A0331
188A1A0331
188A1A0333
188A1A0334
188A1A0334
188A1A0334
188A1A0334
188A1A0334
188A1A0335
188A1A0336
188A1A0336
188A1A0336
188A1A0337
188A1A0338
188A1A0340
188A1A0340
188A1A0341
188A1A0436
188A1A0438
188A1A0441
188A1A0441
188A1A0444
188A1A0447
188A1A0447
188A1A0448
188A1A0448
188A1A0448
188A1A0450
188A1A0452
188A1A0454
188A1A0457
188A1A0461
188A1A0481
188A1A0498

R1631031
R1631032
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631033
R1631032
R1631033
R1631035
R1631033
R1631031
R1631033
R1631034
R1631032
R1631033
R1631032
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631031
R1631031
R1631032
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631033
R1631032
R1631034
R1631035
R1631034
R1631032
R1631032
R1631035
R1631032
R1631045
R1631045
R1631043
R1631045
R1631045
R1631043
R1631045
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631043
R1631045

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -l

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -l
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -l

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -l
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

188A1A04A2
188A1A04A4
188A1A04A7
188A1A04A9
188A1A04B1
188A1A04B2
188A1A04B4
188A1A04B6
188A1A04B8
188A1A0501
188A1A0528
188A1A0528
188A1A0560
188A1A0574
188A1A0589
188A1A05A2
188A1A05A8
188A1A05B7
188A1A05B7
188A1A05B8
188A1A05B8
198A5A0205
198A5A0206
198A5A0305
198A5A0305
198A5A0306
198A5A0306
198A5A0306
198A5A0308
198A5A0308
198A5A0313
198A5A0313
198A5A0313
198A5A0315

R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631055
R1631051
R1631053
R1631055
R1631055
R1631051
R1631051
R1631055
R1631051
R1631054
R1631051
R1631055
R1631023
R1631025
R1631033
R1631034
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631034
R1631035
R1631032
R1631033
R1631034
R1631033

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
OPERATING SYSTEMS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

COMPILER DESIGN

OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
COMPILER DESIGN

OPERATING SYSTEMS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -l
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -l

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 18-04-2022 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:08.04.2022

= 4

Controller of Examinations




