AWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA



Result of III B.TECH I SEMESTER (R16) SUPPLE. EXAMINATIONS, FEB.-2022 College name: RISE PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS:8A

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
158A1A0348	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
168A1A0124	R1631013	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II	F	0
168A1A0124	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0
168A1A0450	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	С	3
168A1A04A5	R1631043	DIGITAL I C APPLICATIONS	D	3
168A1A0598	R1631053	OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN	F	0
168A1A0598	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	F	0
168A1A05B1	R1631053	OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN	D	3
178A1A0125	R1631013	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II	F	0
178A1A0135	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	С	3
178A1A0233	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS-II	F	0
178A1A0233	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
178A1A0305	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
178A1A0305	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
178A1A0305	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
178A1A0314	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
178A1A0314	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
178A1A0314	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
178A1A0314	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	F	0
178A1A0319	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
178A1A0319	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	ABSENT	0
178A1A0322	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	С	3
178A1A0325	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
178A1A0332	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
178A1A0332	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	D	3
178A1A0338	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
178A1A0338	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
178A1A0338	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	F	0
178A1A0338	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
178A1A0343	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
178A1A0343	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	ABSENT	0
178A1A0451	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	D	3
178A1A04A8	R1631043	DIGITAL I C APPLICATIONS	F	0
178A1A04A9	R1631043	DIGITAL I C APPLICATIONS	F	0
178A1A0553	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	С	3
178A1A0555	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	F	0
178A1A0555	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
178A1A0556	R1631053	OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN	С	3
178A1A05B5	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	С	3
178A5A0103	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	А	3
188A1A0121	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0
188A1A0125	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0
188A1A0129	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	С	3
188A1A0139	R1631012	ENGINEERING GEOLOGY	F	0
188A1A0150	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
188A1A0154	R1631014	DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE	F	0
188A1A0207	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS-II	F	0
188A1A0207	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A0207	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	D	3
188A1A0208	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
188A1A0211	R1631024	PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS	F	0
188A1A0211	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
188A1A0218	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS-II	F	0
188A1A0218	R1631022	RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES	F	0
188A1A0218	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	D	3
188A1A0218	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	D	3
188A1A0233	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	D	3
188A1A0234	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A0234	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
188A1A0236	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
188A1A0243	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A0243	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
188A1A0245	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS-II	F	0
188A1A0245	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
188A1A0246	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
188A1A0251	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
188A1A0252	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A0252	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	ABSENT	0
188A1A0253	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
188A1A0254	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	ABSENT	0
188A1A0255	R1631021	POWER SYSTEMS-II	F	0
188A1A0255	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A0255	R1631024	PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS	F	0
188A1A0255	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
188A1A0256	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A0256	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	ABSENT	0
188A1A0257	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	D	3
188A1A0258	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A0258	R1631023	PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS	F	0
188A1A0258	R1631024	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
188A1A0301	R1631023	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	C	3
188A1A0301	R1631032	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	D	3
188A1A0302	R1631033	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	D	3
188A1A0302	R1631032	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
188A1A0302	R1631033	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	D	3
188A1A0302	R1631034	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
188A1A0302	R1631035	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
188A1A0305	R1631032	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
188A1A0305	R1631033	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	D	3
188A1A0305	R1631034	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
188A1A0308	R1631035		ABSENT	0
188A1A0312	R1631035		D	3
188A1A0314	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	С	3
188A1A0318	R1631033		С	3
188A1A0319	R1631031		F	0
188A1A0320	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
188A1A0321	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
188A1A0321	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
188A1A0321	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
188A1A0321	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	F	0
188A1A0321	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
188A1A0322	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
188A1A0323	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
188A1A0323	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	С	3
188A1A0323	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
188A1A0324	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	D	3
188A1A0326	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
188A1A0326	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
188A1A0327	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	F	0
188A1A0329	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
188A1A0329	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	D	3
188A1A0331	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
188A1A0331	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
188A1A0331	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	F	0
188A1A0331	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	ABSENT	0
188A1A0333	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
188A1A0334	R1631031	DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
188A1A0334	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
188A1A0334	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
188A1A0334	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	D	3
188A1A0334	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
188A1A0335	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	D	3
188A1A0336	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
188A1A0336	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	D	3
188A1A0336	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
188A1A0337	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	D	3
188A1A0338	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	F	0
188A1A0340	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	D	3
188A1A0340	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	F	0
188A1A0341	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	C	3
188A1A0436	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	C	3
188A1A0438	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	C	3
188A1A0441	R1631043	DIGITAL I C APPLICATIONS	F	0
188A1A0441	R1631043	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
188A1A0441	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	C	3
188A1A0447	R1631043	DIGITAL I C APPLICATIONS	F	0
188A1A0447	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
188A1A0447	R1631043	DIGITAL I C APPLICATIONS	F	0
188A1A0448	R1631043	DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS	F	0
188A1A0448	R1631044	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	F	0
188A1A0448	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	B	3
188A1A0450	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	D	3
			C	
188A1A0454	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION		3
188A1A0457	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	D	3
188A1A0461	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	C	3
188A1A0481	R1631043		F	0
188A1A0498	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	С	3

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
188A1A04A2	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	С	3
188A1A04A4	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	С	3
188A1A04A7	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	С	3
188A1A04A9	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	D	3
188A1A04B1	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	D	3
188A1A04B2	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	С	3
188A1A04B4	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	С	3
188A1A04B6	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	С	3
188A1A04B8	R1631045	ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION	С	3
188A1A0501	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	С	3
188A1A0528	R1631051	COMPILER DESIGN	F	0
188A1A0528	R1631053	OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN	С	3
188A1A0560	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A0574	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	D	3
188A1A0589	R1631051	COMPILER DESIGN	С	3
188A1A05A2	R1631051	COMPILER DESIGN	D	3
188A1A05A8	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
188A1A05B7	R1631051	COMPILER DESIGN	С	3
188A1A05B7	R1631054	DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	D	3
188A1A05B8	R1631051	COMPILER DESIGN	С	3
188A1A05B8	R1631055	OPERATING SYSTEMS	F	0
198A5A0205	R1631023	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
198A5A0206	R1631025	POWER ELECTRONICS	F	0
198A5A0305	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
198A5A0305	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	С	3
198A5A0306	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	D	3
198A5A0306	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	D	3
198A5A0306	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	D	3
198A5A0308	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	С	3
198A5A0308	R1631035	THERMAL ENGINEERING -II	D	3
198A5A0313	R1631032	METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS	С	3
198A5A0313	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	F	0
198A5A0313	R1631034	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	D	3
198A5A0315	R1631033	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II	D	3

\*\*Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 18-04-2022 ]

\*\* Note:\*\*

\* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

\* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

\* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Ronlert a. helle

Date:08.04.2022

Controller of Examinations